



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



RESULT

Print: 2018-4-29 10:28 AM

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Bram Meulendyks	2003	NED	19.0	367.05
2.	Cedric Fofana	2003	CAN	21.1	363.80
3.	Tyler Humphreys	2003	GBR	19.0	360.30
4.	Kay Torres	2004	ITA	19.3	354.40
5.	David Ledinski	2004	CRO	18.3	342.00
6.	Quinn Henninger	2003	USA	18.9	341.15
7.	Clayton Chaplin	2003	USA	18.9	336.40
8.	Edoardo Semeria	2003	ITA	19.0	334.15
9.	Juan Pablo Cortes	2004	ESP	18.3	320.55
10.	Joseph Pashley	2003	GBR	17.9	303.35
11.	Maxim Schwab	2003	GER	20.3	302.60
12.	Vlad Rudenko	2003	AUS	18.5	296.40
13.	Anton Knoll	2004	AUT	17.7	284.70
14.	Elias Petersen	2003	SWE	19.0	267.10
15.	Jonas Thorsen	2003	NOR	18.1	264.15



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Meulendyks, Bram	NED	103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		30.60	10.	19.0	367.05
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		34.40	5.	(65.00)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		33.15	5.	(98.15)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		36.90	2.	(135.05)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		45.10	2.	(180.15)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		50.70	1.	(230.85)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		54.60	1.	(285.45)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	3.5		31.20	3.	(316.65)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	1.	(367.05)	
2.	Fofana, Cedric	CAN	201B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		32.80	8.	21.1	363.80
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		34.00	2.	(66.80)	
			301B	1.7	5.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		33.15	2.	(99.95)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		30.75	5.	(130.70)	
			5233D	2.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		48.75	3.	(179.45)	
			405C	3.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		41.85	3.	(221.30)	
			107C	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		39.00	3.	(260.30)	
			5335D	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	1.	(318.80)	
			305C	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		45.00	2.	(363.80)	
3.	Humphreys, Tyler	GBR	103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.90	14.	19.0	360.30
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		32.80	4.	(61.70)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		37.40	4.	(99.10)	
			401A	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		37.80	1.	(136.90)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		45.10	1.	(182.00)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	2.	(228.80)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		44.20	2.	(273.00)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		44.40	2.	(317.40)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		42.90	3.	(360.30)	
4.	Torres, Kay	ITA	401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		30.00	12.	19.3	354.40
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	7.	(63.15)	
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		32.80	7.	(95.95)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		32.30	7.	(128.25)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		39.60	5.	(167.85)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	4.	(218.55)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		40.30	4.	(258.85)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		44.85	4.	(303.70)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		50.70	4.	(354.40)	
5.	Ledinski, David	CRO	401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		31.50	9.	18.3	342.00
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		32.30	6.	(63.80)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	6.	(96.95)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0		33.60	6.	(130.55)	
			5231D	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		35.70	6.	(166.25)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		46.80	6.	(213.05)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		40.80	6.	(253.85)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		42.55	6.	(296.40)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	5.	(342.00)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Henninger, Quinn	USA	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		38.25	2.	18.9	341.15
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.00	1.	(70.25)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		30.60	1.	(100.85)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		30.75	4.	(131.60)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		45.00	4.	(176.60)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		37.95	5.	(214.55)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		40.80	5.	(255.35)	
			105B	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		33.80	8.	(289.15)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		52.00	6.	(341.15)	
7.	Chaplin, Clayton	USA	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		33.15	5.	18.9	336.40
			201C	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		29.25	9.	(62.40)	
			303C	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		30.45	9.	(92.85)	
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		27.75	10.	(120.60)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		40.70	8.	(161.30)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		42.90	9.	(204.20)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.70	8.	(247.90)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		45.60	7.	(293.50)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		42.90	7.	(336.40)	
8.	Semeria, Edoardo	ITA	101B	1.3	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		26.00	15.	19.0	334.15
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		29.25	11.	(55.25)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		35.70	11.	(90.95)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		27.60	11.	(118.55)	
			5331D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.90	7.	(161.45)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		46.80	7.	(208.25)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		45.50	7.	(253.75)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	5.	(300.55)	
			303B	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		33.60	8.	(334.15)	
9.	Cortes, Juan Pablo	ESP	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	5.	18.3	320.55
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		32.00	13.	(65.15)	
			301B	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		23.80	13.	(88.95)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		29.25	12.	(118.20)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		40.95	9.	(159.15)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		46.80	8.	(205.95)	
			303B	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		30.00	9.	(235.95)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		41.40	9.	(277.35)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	9.	(320.55)	
10.	Pashley, Joseph	GBR	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		30.60	10.	17.9	303.35
			201B	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		25.60	14.	(56.20)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		30.60	14.	(86.80)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		30.00	13.	(116.80)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		36.30	12.	(153.10)	
			105C	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	11.	(196.30)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		39.10	10.	(235.40)	
			303C	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5		28.35	10.	(263.75)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		39.60	10.	(303.35)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Schwab, Maxim	GER	403C	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		39.60	1.	20.3	302.60
			101B	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		22.75	10.	(62.35)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	10.	(91.15)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		31.45	8.	(122.60)	
			5132D	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		30.80	11.	(153.40)	
			405C	3.1	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5		34.10	13.	(187.50)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		37.70	13.	(225.20)	
			305C	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5		34.50	11.	(259.70)	
			5333D	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		42.90	11.	(302.60)	
12.	Rudenko, Vlad	AUS	103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	3.	18.5	296.40
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		28.50	8.	(62.50)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.00	8.	(94.50)	
			301B	1.7	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		26.35	9.	(120.85)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		37.40	10.	(158.25)	
			105B	2.6	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		31.20	12.	(189.45)	
			403B	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		36.00	12.	(225.45)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		32.20	12.	(257.65)	
			5233D	2.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		38.75	12.	(296.40)	
13.	Knoll, Anton	AUT	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	5.	17.7	284.70
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	12.	(61.95)	
			301B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.05	12.	(90.00)	
			401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		24.75	14.	(114.75)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		36.30	13.	(151.05)	
			105C	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	10.	(196.65)	
			403C	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		29.70	11.	(226.35)	
			303C	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		27.30	13.	(253.65)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		31.05	13.	(284.70)	
14.	Petersen, Elias	SWE	201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		33.60	4.	19.0	267.10
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		30.60	3.	(64.20)	
			103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		35.70	3.	(99.90)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		35.10	3.	(135.00)	
			5331D	2.2	0.5	0.5	1.0	0.5	0.5		3.30	15.	(138.30)	
			5333D	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.20	14.	(182.50)	
			303B	2.4	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0		16.80	14.	(199.30)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		44.40	14.	(243.70)	
			105B	2.6	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0		23.40	14.	(267.10)	
15.	Thorsen, Jonas	NOR	401A	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		29.70	13.	18.1	264.15
			103B	1.7	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		21.25	15.	(50.95)	
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.00	15.	(78.95)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	15.	(109.55)	
			5231D	2.1	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		30.45	14.	(140.00)	
			303C	2.1	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0		19.95	15.	(159.95)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		32.20	15.	(192.15)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		36.00	15.	(228.15)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		36.00	15.	(264.15)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 15 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 135

COMPETITION: 13.1**SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY****Youth B**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

Referee :

Christian Picker

GER

Judges

JU 1 Hedwig Ekblom SWE

JU 2 Ainsley Oliver CAN

JU 3 Linda Prins NED

JU 4 Jouni Seppänen FIN

JU 5 Bartłomiej Krynicki POL

x = two points penalty